110
LUMIN
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR,
COUNTER & BAR STOOL
Lumin is an elegant multipurpose stacking chair designed for exceptional support
and comfort in corporate and education applications. The contoured seat dissipates
pressure points for greater comfort while the perforated back adds contemporary style
and comfortable breathability. The Lumin multipurpose chair, counter and bar stools are

™
1. Frame Information
Frame Type Code Price
Four-Leg 1011 FT1 + $0
Wire Rod 1011 FT2  - $23
24" Counter Stool 1011 FT1 S9 + $150
30” Bar Stool 1011 FT1 S2 + $150
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver
(for 4-leg frame) FC2 + $0
Chrome
(for wire rod frame) FC15 + $0
Arms and glides, if specified, are black for black frames and fog for silver frames.
2. Back and Seat Information
Back and Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS + $0
Upholstered Seat Only US + $58
Upholstered Seat & Back UP + $116
FEATURES:
•• Four-leg and wire rod chair,
counter and bar stools
•• Contemporary design
•• Exceptional support and comfort
•• Fully upholstered, upholstered
seat or plastic
•• 14 plastic shell colors
•• Three frame finishes with
matching arm pads
•• Left or right folding tablet arm in
two finishes
•• Built-in pull handle
•• Clean-out space
•• Four-leg plastic model stacks
six on the floor; eight on the
optional cart
•• Wire frame plastic model stacks
eight on the floor; 15 on the
optional cart
•• 300-lb. weight capacity
CATEGORY: MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR,
		  COUNTER AND BAR STOOL
COLLECTION: LUMIN
BASE PRICE: $270
GSA SIN #: 711-19
Lumin is a contemporary multipurpose chair designed for
exceptional support and comfort in corporate, healthcare
and education applications.
LUMIN
3. Arm Information
Arms Code Price
Armless AØ + $0
Fixed (for 4-leg frame) A147 + $58
Fixed (for wire rod frame) A146 + $58
Tablet Arm Code Price
Folding Tablet Arm, Left
(Not available with stools.
Not stackable.)
RMTL + $156
Folding Tablet Arm, Right
(Not available with stools.
Not stackable.)
RMTR + $156
112 (888) 274-8664     sitonit.net
6. Material
CAL 133 Code Price
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1-49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Plastic, Any Quantity 133P + $10
Shell Color
(For plastic Seat & Back.) Code Price